
GOS 3: Gentbrugse Meersen
Gent - Gentbrugse Meersen 2.3.2025

TROL

Mirthe DE BACKER
TROL
Strecke : D:3-kort
Länge : 2780m
Zeit : 0:44:59 (16'11"/km)

3/8 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Eline VAN DER PLAS 0:37:18
2. Rugile DULIUTE 0:37:50

1. 32 00:05:55 161m 36'45"/km
2. 37 00:04:14 00:10:09 498m 8'30"/km
3. 41 00:05:00 00:15:09 402m 12'26"/km
4. 42 00:04:46 00:19:55 313m 15'14"/km
5. 43 00:05:47 00:25:42 150m 38'33"/km
6. 40 00:06:04 00:31:46 383m 15'50"/km
7. 36 00:03:55 00:35:41 359m 10'55"/km
8. 35 00:06:58 00:42:39 218m 31'57"/km
9. 34 00:01:28 00:44:07 98m 14'58"/km

10. 999 00:00:52 00:44:59 94m 9'13"/km
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